9mm Multi-Ganged Potentiometer
www.vishay.com For technical questions, contact: sfer@vishay.com Document Number: 51047
90 Revision: 05-Aug-04
P9
Vishay Sfernice
FEATURES
•
CERMET (P9S) element for industrial and military

3.5 DFR DFS DFF DFK DIR DIS DIF DIK DLR DLS DLF DLK DMR DMS DMF DMK
6 FFR FFS FFF FFK FIR FIS FIF FIK FLR FLS FLF FLK FMR FMS FMF FMK
ORDERING INFORMATION
P9
MODEL
A
STYLE
1
NUMBER
OF MODULE
R
BUSHING
DIR
SHAFTS
X1
PIN STYLE
A
OPTIONS
B2
PACKAGING
470MA
RESISTANCE
CODE/TOL/TAPER
OR SPECIAL
General term
for 9mm
potentiometer
S = CERMET
element
A = Conductive
Plastic element
(size)
1 = one module
2 = two modules
3 = three modules
4 = four modules
5 = five modules
6 = six modules
7 = seven modules
R = M7 x 0.75
Length = 7mm
Dimensions Shafts:
Standard shafts = See
above (Example DI)
Custom shafts = AP
Style:
R = Round
S = Slotted
F = Flat
K = Knurled
X1 = PC pins
for horizontal mounting
(2.5mm between gangs)
X2 = PC pins for
horizontal mounting
(2.5 - 5 - 2.5mm between
gangs)
X3 = PC pins for
horizontal mounting
(5mm between gangs)
W = PC pins
for vertical
mounting
(only for one gang
potentiometer)
Note: pitch between pins
= 2.5mm (0.1 inch)
A = Locating peg
with centre detent
B = Locating peg
without detent
C = Centre detent
without locating peg